ATTACHMENT 11

INDIVIDUALS CONSULTED ON STATISTICAL ASPECTS, COLLECTING AND/OR ANALYZING DATA
Faruque Ahmed, MD, PhD

Medical Epidemiologist

Division of Cancer Prevention and Control

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

4770 Buford Highway, NE  MS K-53

Atlanta, GA  30341

FAhmed@cdc.gov
(770) 488-3005

helped design data collection

Amy DeGroff, MPH

Health Education Specialist

Division of Cancer Prevention and Control

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

4770 Buford Highway, NE  MS K-57

Atlanta, GA  30341

adegroff@cdc.gov
(770) 488-2415

helped design data collection; will participate in evaluation data analysis

William Helsel, MS

Project Manager

IMS

12501 Prosperity Drive, Suite 200

Silver Spring, MD  20904

helselb@imsweb.com
(301) 680-9770

helped design data collection; will receive and analyze data 

Debra J. Holden, PhD

Evaluation Team Leader

Director, Community and Health Ed. Program

Research Triangle Institute

3040 Cornwallis Drive

RTP, NC  27709-2184

debra@rti.org
(919) 541-5491

helped design data collection
Steve Marroulis, B.A.

Senior Biomedical Analyst

IMS

12501 Prosperity Drive, Suite 200

Silver Spring, MD  20904

marrouliss@imsweb.com
(301) 680-9770

helped design data collection; will receive and analyze data 

Cindy Mattingly, B.S.

Senior Biomedical Analyst

IMS

12501 Prosperity Drive, Suite 200

Silver Spring, MD  20904

mattinglyc@imsweb.com
(301) 680-9770

helped design data collection; will receive and analyze data 

Marion R. Nadel, PhD

Epidemiologist

Division of Cancer Prevention and Control

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

4770 Buford Highway, NE  MS K-55

Atlanta, GA  30341

MNadel@cdc.gov
(770) 488-4772

helped design data collection

Lisa Richardson, MD

Medical Officer

Division of Cancer Prevention and Control

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

4770 Buford Highway, NE  MS K-55

Atlanta, GA  30341

LRichardson@cdc.gov
(770) 488-4351

helped design data collection

Janet Royalty

Data Manager

Division of Cancer Prevention and Control

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

4770 Buford Highway, NE  MS K-57

Atlanta, GA  30341

JRoyalty@cdc.gov
(770) 488-3085

helped design data collection; will help analyze data

A. Blythe Ryerson, MPH

Epidemiologist

Division of Cancer Prevention and Control

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

4770 Buford Highway, NE  MS K-55

Atlanta, GA  30341

ARyerson@cdc.gov
(770) 488-4866

helped design data collection; will help analyze data

Laura Seeff, MD

Medical Officer
Division of Cancer Prevention and Control

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

4770 Buford HWY, NE  MS K-55

Atlanta, Georgia 30341-3717

lseeff@cdc.gov
(770) 488-3223

helped design data collection; will help analyze data

Jean Shapiro, PhD

Epidemiologist

Division of Cancer Prevention and Control

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

4770 Buford Highway, NE  MS K-55

Atlanta, GA  30341

JShapiro@cdc.gov
(770) 488-3010

helped design data collection; will help analyze data

Sujha Subramanian, PhD

Senior Health Economist 

RTI International

411 Waverley Oaks Road

Suite 330 

Waltham, MA 02452

ssubramanian@rti.org
(781) 434-1749 

helped design data collection; will help analyze cost data

Florence Tangka, PhD

Economist

Division of Cancer Prevention and Control

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

4770 Buford Highway, NE  MS K-55

Atlanta, GA  30341

FTangka@cdc.gov
(770) 488-1183

helped design data collection; will help analyze data
